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Present perfect simple 

KLÍČ ke cvičení 

 

Test 1 

 

1 A 

2 C 

3 C 

4 B 

5 A 

6 B 

7 C  

8 C 

9 B 

10 A 

11 B 

12 A 

13 C 

 

Test 2 

 

I haven't done it. 

We have bought 

My girlfriend hasn't arrived 

The team haven't been 

You have thrown 

He hasn't delivered 

I have cut 

They have worked 

She has been  

 


